Senioren 60+
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27
28
29
30
31
32

34
35
36

37

38
39
40
4
42
43

46
47
48
49
50
51

52

== BRUCE Andrew
| KRAINY David
[ 1 GRABAU Marcello

™ GEBHARDT Arne
== HANSEN Paul

. \/ON OERTZEN Arndt
s NOVAK Josef

W SAGER Kai-Uwe

™ WEINGARTEN Thomas

I MACHACEK Vladimir
W TAUTZ Andreas

[ B GIULIANO Stefano
W BARTZ Bernhard
| BUTTER Petr

W KRAFT Stefan

|aew ROTER Joseph

i KOTAB Mailand

W FRICK Gerold

W KELLERHALS Jiirgen

—

™ \|ERGNER Hans-Jiirgen

L BAJAK Miroslav

™ VRYKA Rafael

[#5 HEYES Richard

I VERSCHLUSS Michael

== VAN HOOF Wim
. GLL Ullrich
s HAKL sen. Lubo3
== VASTAGH Imre
s DUSEK Pavel
i ILIADIS Kosmas
== ALINGER Franz

== WEDMAN Don

== VAN DE LINDE Ronald
| KREJCI Miroslav
™ STROHMAIER Hans

W COSMANN Oliver

s WIERCINSKI Antoni
L ROTTER Vit

I RINDOS Ivo

== HIDEG Janos
| VALENTA Radek
| BORT Bedfich
== KOLB Reiner
[ VALDHANS Josef
s KUBICKI Jacek
I UHLIR Jaroslav
| SEKULA Karel
W RAUBER Achim
W AHLER Jens
W FILSER Ulrich

™ WAGNER Michael

W DAEUMLER Reiner

v GroBherzoglichen
v Jahreshauptversammlung

v Golf Club Rom
Acquasanta

¥ Hamburg Wendlohe
v Limburg Golf Club

(Belgien)
v Gut Waldhof
v GCPAR

Vv GCC Seddiner See

v Golfclub Giitermann

Gutach

v GCCCB

v Golf und Landclub Semlin
am See

v Parco di Roma

v GC Wannsee

v GCHAR

v Golfclub St. Leon-Rot
PGCGC (Englisch)

<

v GCHOD
v GC Friedberg
v GC Salzburg

V-

o~ Golfclub Neckartal

v ZGCKR
v GC Markkleeberg am See

v Girton
v GCSEM
v Houtrak

v Golfclub Wannsee

v GKLIS
v GC Lindau Bad Schachen
v GCHOD
v GCLIB
v GC Pischelsdorf Gut
Kaltenhausen
v Houtrak
v Houtrak
v GCCEL
v Golfclub Bad Abbach-
Deutenhof
v Hamburger Land- und
Golf-Club Hittfeld
v Club Golfowy Lisia Polana
v GCKAR
v GKDDV
v Olge
v GCSEM
v GDSAP

v GC Lindau Bad Schachen

v GCCEL
v WaWa Golf
v DGCSL
v GCKVA

v Golfclub Chieming
G&CC Leipzig

<

<

Ocean Club, Paradise
Island, Nassau, Bahamas

v Golfclub Dresden
Elbflorenz

<

GroBkienitz

06800070

05401378

11800011

05200002

12503400
01003889

04301932

01400308

01200473

01000405
05301441

10000443

01900909
04700070

01400134
19700001

10000176

02000104
00301404

71/ 40
78/33
77132

78/34
83/31

79/38
78/37
82/34
83/34

80/33
81/29

83/28
85/30

77/36
81/35
85/31
82/34
83/34

] ~ o

---SCHNEIDEN---
[ a0 P
75 90/30

79/31
76/33

80/35
74/40

82/36
78/37
83/35
80/37

86/27
83/27

86/25
81/32
80/33
81/35
81/35
82/34
84/33
80/35

85/32
86/33
85/31
85/35
90/29
86/30
84/31

83/381

86/35
91/29
86/34

87/31

88/30
88/30
81/34
88/34
91/31
91/32
94/25
88/35
90/31
92/29
96/27
91/32
88/34
93/27

FTE

WeiBer Zwerg

76/35
76/34
82/27

80/32
83/31

80/87
85/30
77139

79/38

77136
79/381

76/35
80/33
89/24
86/30
83/33
85/31
83/34
86/29

233
235

238
240

241
241
242
242

243
243

246
246

249
249
250

172
172
173
173
173
174
175

176
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User
Hervorheben
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Hervorheben
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Hervorheben


